
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
53 

73 

68 

59 

72 

69 

60 

89 

65 

78 

74 

27 

22 

90 

71 

57 

67 

52 

91 

84 

50 

86 

80 

62 

58 

51 

96 

64 

79 

93 

76 

66 

120 

49 

92 

85 

55 

70 

56 

94 

88 

54 

47 

Name 
NICCOLAI Alessio 

CIMARELLO Luca 

DE ANGELIS Daniele 

ROSSI Filippo 

BUVOLI Marco 

DEI Riccardo 

ZECCHINATI Giorgio 

MARCHIORO Giovanni 

PAGNOTTA Maurizio 

INNOCENTI Manuele 

DE LUCA Cristian 

VELGI Rossano 

SCHIRANO Cataldo 

TAMBINI Matteo 

BRUNETTI Alessio 

PUGLIESE Antonio 

CANOBBIO Francesco 

MIGLIORE Andrea 

ROSSINI Fabrizio 

FERA Marco 

ELISE Gabriele 

SCOTTO DI SANTOLO Luca 

MATERA Marco 

BENSAADI Daniele 

RIDOLFI Jacopo 

GAROFALO Ludovico 

CANAZZA Paolo 

FUSI Alessio 

MAROTTA Daniele 

TRENTANOVE Paolo 

GHIDINI Federico 

VANZINI Federico 

PETRONI Stefano 

DI GIACINTO Luca 

TENUTA Alessio 

MATTIELLO Luca 

PIAZZI Ivo 

BILIOTTI Fabrizio 

POSSA Davide 

CIONNA Jonny 

FARINELLI Achille 

PAGANELLI Fabio 

DE ROSA Dario 

Best Tm 
2:07.603 

2:08.469 

2:08.526 

2:08.921 

2:09.028 

2:09.384 

2:10.223 

2:10.569 

2:10.832 

2:10.886 

2:11.298 

2:11.433 

2:11.742 

2:11.755 

2:11.848 

2:12.013 

2:12.054 

2:12.125 

2:12.151 

2:12.437 

2:12.487 

2:12.561 

2:12.742 

2:12.746 

2:12.770 

2:13.767 

2:14.395 

2:14.591 

2:14.633 

2:14.707 

2:15.213 

2:15.364 

2:15.715 

2:15.862 

2:16.487 

2:16.812 

2:17.463 

2:17.921 

2:19.038 

2:20.386 

2:21.828 

2:22.597 

2:23.106 

In Lap 
2 

4 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

4 

3 

2 

3 

3 

1 

4 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

2 

1 

3 

Diff 

0.866 

0.923 

1.318 

1.425 

1.781 

2.620 

2.966 

3.229 

3.283 

3.695 

3.830 

4.139 

4.152 

4.245 

4.410 

4.451 

4.522 

4.548 

4.834 

4.884 

4.958 

5.139 

5.143 

5.167 

6.164 

6.792 

6.988 

7.030 

7.104 

7.610 

7.761 

8.112 

8.259 

8.884 

9.209 

9.860 

10.318 

11.435 

12.783 

14.225 

14.994 

15.503 

Gap 

0.866 

0.057 

0.395 

0.107 

0.356 

0.839 

0.346 

0.263 

0.054 

0.412 

0.135 

0.309 

0.013 

0.093 

0.165 

0.041 

0.071 

0.026 

0.286 

0.050 

0.074 

0.181 

0.004 

0.024 

0.997 

0.628 

0.196 

0.042 

0.074 

0.506 

0.151 

0.351 

0.147 

0.625 

0.325 

0.651 

0.458 

1.117 

1.348 

1.442 

0.769 

0.509 

Laps 
4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

1 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

2 

4 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

3 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

No. 
254 

75 

87 

Name 
CICCARINI Ivan 

FALCIDI Massimiliano 

COMAND Francesco 

Best Tm 
2:24.924 

2:25.125 

In Lap 
2 

1 

0 

Diff 
17.321 

17.522 

Gap 
1.818 

0.201 

Laps 
3 

1 
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